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Q3.Which one of these candidates would you like to see the Republican Party nominate for President in 2016?

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTERS Jull5e

% %
Donald Trump 27 24
Ben Carson 23 6
Jeb Bush 6 13
Mike Huckabee 6 8
Marco Rubio 6 6
Ted Cruz 5 6
Carly Fiorina 4 *
John Kasich 3 1
Rand Paul 3 4
Scott Walker 2 10
Chris Christie 1 3
Rick Perry 1 2
Rick Santorum 1 1
Lindsey Graham * *
Bobby Jindal * 2
George Pataki * 1
Jim Gilmore - 1
Someone Else (vol.) * 1
None of them (vol.) 4 3
Don’t know/No answer 9 9

*Less than 0.5%

Q4. Is your mind made up or is it still too early to say for sure?

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY VOTERS WHO CHOOSE A CANDIDATE
%
Mind made up 37
Too early 63
Don’t know/No answer *

Unweighted  Weighted Margin of error
Total Respondents 1,261 3 pts.
Total Registered voters 1,021 926 4 pts.

Total Republican Primary Voters 376 331 6 pts.



